
 

Varsity JV Soph Varsity JV Soph

Sat, February 1, 2025 Clear Creek Home N/A N/A 10:00 AM N/A N/A

Tue, February 4, 2025 Cy Ranch Home Away Away 4:00PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Fri, February 7, 2025 Stratford Away Home Home 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tue, February 11, 2025 Brenham Away Home Home 5:00 PM 6:30PM 4:30PM

Fri, February 14, 2025 Porter Home Away Away 5:00PM 6:30PM 4:30PM

Mon, February 17, 2025 Cy Creek      (FWA) Home Away Away 6:00PM 6:30PM 4:30PM

2/20 - 2/22 Humble ISD Tournament Away TBA
2/20 - 2/22 MagWest/Tomball Memorial Tournament  TBA TBA

2/20 - 2/22 MagWest/Tomball Memorial Tournament TBA TBA

Tue, February 25, 2025 Crosby (DH JV Only) N/A Home N/A N/A 5/7PM N/A

Tue, February 25, 2025 Fulshear (DH Soph Only) N/A N/A Away N/A N/A 5/7PM

2/27 - 3/1 Clear Creek ISD Tournament Away TBA  
2/27 - 3/1 Humble ISD Tournament Away TBA

2/27 - 3/1 OPEN N/A TBA1
Tue, March 4, 2025 Fulshear (DH) N/A Home Away N/A 5/7PM 5/7PM

3/6- 3/8 Big Cat Tournament Home TBA
3/6- 3/8 OPEN N/A TBA

3/6- 3/8 George Ranch (DH) Away 11AM/1PM

Varsity JV Soph Varsity JV Soph

Tue, March 11, 2025 Magnolia Home 7:00PM

Wed, March 12, 2025 Magnolia Home Away 11AM/1PM(T) 11AM/1PM(T)

Thu, March 13, 2025 Magnolia Away 7:00PM

Tue, March 18, 2025 Klein Cain Away 7:00PM

Wed, March 19, 2025 Klein Cain Away Home 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Fri, March 21, 2025 Klein Cain Home 7:00PM

Tue, March 25, 2025 Klein Forest      (TA) Home 7:00PM

Wed, March 26, 2025 Klein Forest Home Away 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Fri, March 28, 2025 Klein Forest Away 7:00PM

Sat. March 29, 2025 Kingwood Park  (JV 1 Game/Soph. DH) N/A Home Away 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

Sat, March 29, 2025 Klein Collins Away 1:00PM

Wed, April 2, 2025 Klein Collins Away Home 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Tue, April 1, 2025 Klein Collins Home 7:00PM

Fri, April 4, 2025 Tomball Away 7:00PM

Tue, April 9, 2024 Tomball Away Home 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Tue, April 8, 2025 Tomball         (M/FRA) Home 7:00PM

Fri, April 11, 2025 Magnolia West Away 7:00PM

Sat, April 12, 2025 Magnolia West Home 1:00PM

Tue, April 15, 2025 Klein Home 7:00PM

Wed, April 16, 2025 Klein Home Away 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM

Thu, April 17, 2025 Klein Away 7:00PM

Tue, April 22, 2025 Klein Oak Away 7:00PM

Wed, April 23, 2025 Klein Oak Away Home 5/7PM(T) 5/7PM(T)

Fri, April 25, 2025 Klein Oak           (PN) Home 7:00PM
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2024 - 2025

Tomball Memorial Baseball
Date Opponent

Location Times

Scrimmages

Non-District Games/Tournaments

IMPORTANT DATES

District Certification: 4/29/2025          State Playoffs Begin: 5/1/2025         State Tournament: June 4-7

Spring Break: 3/10-14/2025                        Good Friday: 4/18/2025                   STAAR Test Dates 4/16 & 4/23 & 4/30

Future Wildcat Appreciation (FWA): 2/17/2025                     Teacher Appreciation (TA): 3/25/2025

 Military/First Responder Appreciation (M/FRA) 4/8/2025           Parents Night  (PN): 4/25/2025

No Sub-Varsity No Sub-Varsity
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